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Enskede 1
Enskede 1
Enskede 1
Enskede 1
Enskede 1
Enskede 1

Hogdalen

Enskede 2
Enskede 2
Enskede 2
Enskede 2
Enskede 2
Enskede 2

P-A Klubben

Enskede 3
Enskede 3
Enskede 3
Enskede 3
Enskede 3
Enskede 3

Enskede Dam

Enskede Dam
Enskede Dam
Enskede Dam
Enskede Dam
Enskede Dam
Enskede Dam

Enskede 3

Serie 1 Serie2 Ack. Serie 3 S:a
209 185 394 147 541
175 173 348 180 528
205 173 378 174 552
198 169 367 203 570
159 181 340 158 498
181 176 357 150 507

1127 1057 2184 1012 3196
946 1075 2021 1066 3087
181 -18 163 -54 109
235 161 396 156 552
188 138 326 135 461
194 168 362 156 518
133 159 292 199 491
164 168 332 202 534
183 139 322 129 451

1097 933 2030 977 3007

1085 1109 2194 1007 3201

12 -176  -164 -30 -194
135 202 337 140 477
154 157 311 211 522
131 192 323 135 458
190 137 327 139 466
189 152 341 158 499
160 168 328 128 456
959 1008 1967 911 2878

1002 1017 2019 1050 3069
-43 -9 -52 -139 -191
216 201 417 179 596
156 194 350 164 514
190 173 363 170 533
136 133 269 151 420
160 167 327 179 506
144 149 293 207 500

1002 1017 2019 1050 3069
959 1008 1967 911 2878

43 9 52 139 191



